

1
Parliamentary Question: NA PQ 4686


THE NATIONAL ASSEMBLY


QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY


QUESTION NO. 4686


Mr M Tshwaku (EFF) to ask the Minister of Trade, Industry and Competition:


Whether he will furnish Mr M Tshwaku with a comprehensive list of the (a) volume and

(b) value of the products that the Republic (i) imports from Israel and (ii) exports to

Israel; if not, why not; if so, what are the relevant details?   NW5809E


REPLY:


Details of South Africa’s trade with foreign countries, including products imported and exported, are publicly available and compiled by SARS. Details may also be obtained from the dtic website as follows:

http://tradestats.thedti.gov.za/ReportFolders/reportFolders.aspx
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